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Housing/ Sterilizing Agent Refilling System/ Cycles Information 

STERILIZATION PACKAGING/ MEDICAL PAPER/ Own Brand Labeling (OBL)



STERIFAST is a leading manufacturer of infection prevention products 
Our aim is to provide high level of professional sale services and support. 
We will deliver ongoing valued consultancy to prepare for the future growth of 
health care field. 
Sterifast is a customer centered company who provides a professional, 
friendly and individual service to every customer focusing on their needs. 
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Sterilization chamber with useful volume of  ,  and 
Sterilization Chamber made of non-corrosive aluminum 
Chamber internal cover easy to remove for easy cleaning 
Chamber internal cover with holder for two loading shelves 
Ergonomic chamber loading/unloading position 
All mechanic connections by clamp system 
All tubes, unions and clamps are made of stainless steel.

All models have automatic doors (  door or  doors) 
Doors made of non-corrosive aluminum; 
Doors interlock System; 
Automatic Verification of the doors' position; 
Timing and notice of automatic door closing on the screen; 
Safety System avoiding pinching during door closing; 
Sliding door opening system activated by pedal (not available on Basic models); 
Controlled automatic heating of the doors with energy saving system.

Sliding door of clean side will not o pen in the test cycles 
Sliding door of clean side will not o pen in case of failed or aborted cycle 
lf the unclean side door is open, the system does not allow the opening of the clean side doo
Door will close automatically after  minutes, to save energy 
Information on the screen about the  minutes time countdown to close the door 
Acoustic sign warning the door is closing,  seconds before it starts closing 
If the door is open and you press the pedal, the time countdown will restart 
During the upwards movement, if something touches the door sensor the movement will be reversed and the 
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Structure and panels made of stainless steel 
Panels with knobs that make the access for service very easy 
External parts and surfaces finished in a way that alive edges that could hurt the operator do not exist 
External Dimensions (  L model): W  cm 
Weight (  L model):  kg 
Wheels with supporting feet on the four corners of the machine

Sterilizing Agent Refilling System
Completely automatic refilling system 
The operator never gets in direct contact with the chemical product
Supplying System located under the waistline 
Sterilizing agent tank with controlled temperature 
The sterilizing agent in the tank keeps all its properties 
Automatic drawer with a holder for the sterilizing agent bottle 
Automatic perforation of the recharge bottle 
All liquid of the recharge bottle is sucked into the tank 
Recognition of recharge bottles by RFID
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Innovation in redesigning of Sterifast sterilizer brings you better feeling & performance
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- Design based on EN ISO 18472 requirements
- Ready to use program for each type of test based on ISO 11140 for true positive and true negative test
- Allow to define program with different temperature and time requested by customer
- Capable to perform consecutive tests cycle after initial warm up
- Perform tests needed in type 1 to type 6 chemical indicators
- Equipped with different Alarms and warnings to inform user of any non conformity with standard requirements

Sterifast Medical Packaging Validation Laboratory is complying with the quality system regulation and ISO 11607 
requirements. Sterifast comply requirements for the competence of testing and calibration according to ISO/IEC 
17025. 
We do the material, process and equipment qualification which includes:
- Accelerated Aging
- Barrier properties
- Seal & Tensile Strength test
- Installation qualification, Operational qualification and Performance qualification
- Mechanical properties

Sterifast autoclave Test and Calibration Laboratory has the most advanced technology, most sophisticated 
measuring equipment and employs qualified personnel specializing at calibration and quality control services in the 
field of medical autoclaves.
We are honored that our teamwork is based on ISO 13485 and Sterifast comply requirements for the competence 
of testing and calibration according to ISO/IEC 17025.
The scope of the Sterifast Calibration Laboratory includes:
- Table-top Autoclave
- Hospital Steam Sterilizers
- Laboratory autoclave
- Pharmaceutical Autoclave
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We do quality control of Autoclave according to EN13060, EN , ISO , and IEC
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. Hospital, Clinics, and healthcare field, ...
*According to EN 3 , EN  and ISO 

. Medical Device Manufacturers
*According to EN , EN  and ISO 

There are some parameters about medical paper that should be noticed:
- Liquid Resistance
- Air Permanence (Porosity)/Pore Size
- Wet & Dry Mechanical Resistance
- Biocompatibility / Non Toxicity / Bioburden
- Sealing
- Closing lntegrity / Peeling, ...
Our medical paper depending on its type, can be sterilized by steam, E.O. VH  and irradiation. 
This paper can be offer by its usage in different sizes and weights. This paper could be with printing or not. Medical paper 
in terms of their weight and type includes:

 gsm, 63 gsm,  gsm,  gsm, Coated Tyvek, Tyvek, Paper/PE and etc.
- Formaldehyde indicator available upon request

Sterifast offers medical device manufacturers their packages with favorite design and brands. 
Printing on medical packages includes, Indicators (Steam, E.O., VH ), Customers' designs and Customers' lnformation 
(product's name, logo, technical specifications, standards and etc. )

- Different layers with combination of paper, PE & AL
- Customized width, Customized length
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- Customized solution based on PA, PE, PP, ...
- Different thicknesses
- Calor: Transparent
- Customized width, Customized length

The packaging is designed and developed in our design department according to EN  and 
 based on customers' requirements. 

Also, we offer single use products' manufacturers, the most appropriate materials of packaging.

- Color: Blue, Green, Transparent
- Indicators: Steam & E.O. and Formaldehyde upon request
- Customized size

- Color: Blue, Green
- Customized size
- Indicators: Steam & E.O. and Formaldehyde upon request

- Color: Blue, Green, Transparent
- Indicators: Steam, E.O. and Formaldehyde upon request

- Color: Transparent
- Indicator: VH 
- Customized size

Tyvek header bags consist of see-through or white film and a Tyvek lap. This allows complete visibility of the products 
contained inside and makes pouches ideal for Custom-Pack suitable for E.O. and irradiation sterilization. 
- Indicators: E.O. and irradiation upon request.
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- High Quality Creped Paper for Sterilization Packaging
- Standard crepe:  cellulose material
- Medical crepe paper works as an efficient barrier to humidity and it can be used to pack
- Materiais that will undergo either steam or E.O sterilization

SMS non woven:
 synthetic fibers

- Minimum of 3 layers of Spun bond/ Melt blown / spun bond

Customized size is available.

- Accurate daily steam penetration test
- Ready to use
- Disposable
- Each test contains information for traceability
- Intelligent ink technique

- Conform to ISO  (Type 
- Indicator: steam or VH 
- Printing operator code, cycle number, expiry date, etc.
by label gun

- Multi-variable steam indicator
- Type  indicator conforms to ISO
- Heavy metals free
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- Conform to ISO 

- Steam Emulating indicator
134 3.5 min,  min,  min and  min)

- Water based ink
- Heavy metals and lead free

- Conform to ISO 

- The ideal process challenge device
- Non-toxic ink
- Conform to EN ISO  (Type 

Biological indicators are test systems that contain viable microorganisms with a defined resistance to a specific sterilization 
process. They help monitor whether the necessary conditions were met to kill a specified number of microorganisms for a 
given sterilization process.

Adjustable Self-Contained Biological Indicators (SCBI) Incubator:
- Incubation of Indicators containing Geobacillus Stearothermophilus (for Steam, VH , Ozone sterilization processes) if 
adjusted to  ºC. 
- Incubation of Indicators containing Bacillus Atrophaeus
Main Characteristics:
• Selectable incubation temperature (37
• Very fast warm up time,  min. depending on the selected temperature
• Integrated thermometer with digital display
• Incubates up to  SCBls simultaneously
• Integrated SCBI crushing cavity

 hours-a-day use
V power adapter
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High performance thermosealer with an innovative design
- Roll holder
- Welding band of mm
- According to ISO 
- Acoustic and visual signal for sealing
- Easiness of paper entree
- Safety system to avoid burning of material

- Ergonomic design
- Useful length:  ,  ,  (cm)

- Innovative machine to produce medical pouches
- Conforms to ISO 
- With a reel dispenser and heat-sealing device
- Equipped with LCD, USB port for traceability
- Maximum flexibility
- Cost effective
- Compact dimension
- Programmable

- Automatic Sealing Machine
- Conforms to ISO 
- With an integrated printer
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TESTE BOWIE & DICK/ APLICADOR DE EQIQUETAS & INDICADORES EM ETIQUETA
INDICADOR QUÍMICO TIPO 

MÁQUINA DE TERMOSELAGEM/ MÁQUINA DE CORTE STERIFAST/ AR 
MÁQUINA DE SELAGEM AUTOMÁTICA
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STERIFAST é um dos principais fabricantes de produtos para prevenção da infeção.
O nosso objetivo é fornecer apoio e serviço de vendas profissional de alto nível.
Oferecemos consultoria contínua e valiosa para nos prepararmos para o crescimento futuro da área de saúde.
STERIFAST é uma empresa centrada no cliente, que oferece um serviço profissional, amigável e individual a cada 
cliente com foco nas suas necessidades.
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Características da Construção
Câmara
Câmara de Esterilização com volumes úteis de  ,  Litros.
Câmara de Esterilização em alumínio não corrosivo;
Cobertura interna da câmara fácil de remover para facilitar a limpeza;
Cobertura interna da câmara com suporte para duas prateleiras de carga;
Posição ergonômica de carga/descarga da câmara;
Todas as conexões mecânicas por sistema de clamp;
Todos os tubos, uniões e clamps são de aço inoxidável.

Todos os modelos têm portas automáticas (  porta ou  portas); 
Portas em alumínio não corrosivo;
Sistema Interlock das Portas;
Verificação Automática da posição das portas;
Cronometragem e aviso de fecho automático da porta, no Ecrã;
Sistema de Segurança evitando entalamento durante o fecho da porta;
Sistema de abertura de porta deslizante acionada por pedal (não disponível na versão Basic);
Aquecimento automático controlado das portas, com sistema de poupança de energia.

A porta deslizante do lado limpo não abre nos ciclos de teste;
A porta deslizante do lado limpo não abrirá em caso de falha ou aborto do ciclo;
Se a porta do lado sujo estiver aberta, o sistema não permite a abertura da porta do lado limpo;
A porta fecha automaticamente após  minutos para poupar energia;
Informação no ecrã da contagem decrescente de  minutos para o fecho da porta;
Sinal acústico avisa sobre o fecho da porta  segundos antes de esta começar a fechar;
Se a porta estiver aberta e você pressionar o pedal, a contagem regressiva do tempo será reiniciada;
Durante o movimento ascendente, se algo tocar no sensor da porta, o movimento será invertido e a porta abrirá. 

07

25



01 08

01 26



Estrutura e painéis em aço inoxidável;
Painéis com puxadores facilitam o acesso ao interior da máquina para manutenção;
Superfícies e peças externas são acabadas de forma a que arestas que possam ferir o operador não existam;
Dimensões externas (modelo de  Litros): L  cm;
Peso (modelo de  Litros):  kg;
Rodas com pés de apoio nos quatro cantos da máquina.

Sistema de Abastecimento completamente automático
O operador nunca entra em contacto direto com o produto químico
Sistema de Abastecimento localizado abaixo do nível da cintura
Depósito do agente esterilizante com temperatura controlada
O agente esterilizante mantém todas as suas características dentro do depósito
Gaveta automática com suporte para o frasco do agente esterilizante
Perfuração automática do frasco do agente esterilizante
Quantidade total do líquido no frasco é aspirada para o depósito
Reconhecimento do frasco de recarga por meio de RFID
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Inovação no novo design dos Esterilizadores Sterifast traz melhor sensação e desempenho
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- Design baseado nos requisitos da EN ISO 
- Programa pronto a usar para cada tipo de teste, com base na ISO , para testes verdadeiro positivo e 
verdadeiro negativo
- Permite definir programa com diferentes temperaturas e tempos, como pedido pelo cliente
- Capaz de executar ciclos de teste consecutivos. Após o aquecimento inicial
- Executa testes exigidos para os indicadores químicos do Tipo  a Tipo 
- Equipado com diferentes alarmes e avisos para informar o utilizador de eventuais não conformidades com os 
requisitos da norma
- Impressão dos resultados do teste

O laboratório de Validação de Empacotamento médico da Sterifast está em conformidade com os requisitos da 
norma ISO 11607. A Sterifast cumpre os requisitos de competência para teste e calibração de acordo com a norma 
ISO/IEC 17025.
Fazemos a qualificação do material, do processo e do equipamento, o que inclui:
- Envelhecimento acelerado,
- Propriedades de barreira
- Teste de selagem e resistência à tração
- Qualificação da instalação, Qualificação operacional, Qualificação do desempenho
- Propriedades mecânicas

O laboratório de Teste e Calibração de autoclaves da Sterifast possui a mais avançada tecnologia, o equipamento 
de medição mais sofisticado e pessoal qualificado, especializado na calibração e serviços de controlo de qualidade 
na área dos autoclaves médicos.
Sentimo-nos honrados de a nossa equipa de trabalho se basear na ISO 13485 e a Sterifast cumpre os requisitos 
de competência de teste e calibração de a cordo com a norma ISO/IEC 17025.
O âmbito do Laboratório de Calibração da Sterifast inclui:
- Autoclaves de bancada
- Autoclaves a Vapor de hospitais
- Autoclaves de Laboratório
- Autoclaves da área farmacêutica
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We do quality control of Autoclave according to EN13060, EN , ISO , and IEC
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13
Os utilizadores dos nossos produtos dividem-se em dois grupos:

. Hospitais, Clínicas, e área de cuidados de saúde…
*de acordo com a EN 3 , EN 

. Fabricantes de dispositivos médicos
*de acordo com a EN , EN 

Existem alguns parâmetros sobre o papel médico a ter em conta:
- Resistência aos líquidos
- Permanência de ar (Porosidade) / Dimensão dos poros
- Resistência mecânica molhado & seco
- Biocompatibilidade / Não Toxicidade / Bioburden
- Selagem
- Integridade da selagem/descolagem

O nosso papel médico, dependendo do seu tipo, pode ser esterilizado com vapor, ETO, VH  e radiação. O papel pode 
ser proposto pela sua utilização em diferentes tamanhos e pesos. Este papel pode incluir a impressão ou não.

O papel médico em termos de peso e tipo inclui:
 gsm, 63 gsm,  gsm,  gsm, Tyvek revestido, Tyvek normal, Papel/PE e etc.

- Indicador de Formaldeído sob pedido

Marca própria (OBL):
A Sterifast oferece aos fabricantes de dispositivos médicos as suas embalagens com o design e marcas preferidos.
A impressão nas embalagens inclui, indicadores químicos (Vapor, ETO, VH ), o design e informação do cliente (nome 
do produto, logo, especificações técnicas, normas, etc.)

- Diferentes camadas com combinação de papel, PE e AL
- Largura e comprimento customizados
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01 15
- Soluções customizadas com base em PA, PE, PP, …
- Diferentes espessuras
- Cor: Transparente
- Largura e comprimento customizados

As embalagens são desenhadas e desenvolvidas no nosso departamento de design de acordo com as normas EN 
, com base nos requisitos do cliente.

Também oferecemos aos fabricantes de dispositivos de uso único os materiais de embalagem mais apropriados 

- Cores: Azul, Verde, Transparente
- Indicadores: Vapor, ETO, e Formaldeído sob pedido
- Mediadas customizadas

- Cores: Azul, Verde
- Mediadas customizadas
- Indicadores: Vapor, ETO, e Formaldeído sob pedido

- Cores: Azul, Verde, Transparente
- Indicadores: Vapor, ETO, e Formaldeído sob pedido

- Cores: Transparente
- Indicador: VH
- Mediadas customizadas

As bolsas de aba em Tyvek consistem em sacos de filme transparente ou branco e uma aba de Tyvek. Isto permite ver o 
conteúdo da bolsa e torna a bolsa ideal para pacotes customizados adequados para a esterilização por ETO ou 
Radiação.
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01 17
- Papel Crepe de Alta Qualidade para embalagens de esterilização
- Crepe standard:  material celulósico
- O papel crepe médico funciona como barreira eficiente da humidade e pode ser utilizado para embalar
 materiais que vão a esterilização por vapor e ETO.

Tecido não tecido SMS:
 fibras sintéticas

3 camadas no mínimo de Spun bond / Melt blown / spun bond

Tamanho customizado disponível.

- Teste diário, preciso, da penetração do vapor
- Pronto a usar
- Descartável
- Cada teste contem informação para rastreabilidade
- Técnica de tinta inteligente

- Em conformidade com a norma ISO  (Tipo 
- Indicadores para Vapor ou VH
- Imprime o código do operador,
o número do ciclo, a data de validade, etc
por aplicador de etiquetas

- Indicador para vapor, multivariável
- Indicador da classe  cumpre a ISO 
- Sem metais pesados
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01
- Conforme a ISO 
INDICADOR QUÍMICO TIPO 
- Indicador Emulador para vapor
134 3.5 min,  min,  min, e  min)

- Tinta com base de água
- Sem metais pesados e sem chumbo

- Conforme a ISO 

- O dispositivo de prova do processo ideal 
- Tinta não toxica
- Conforme a ISO (Tipo 

Os indicadores biológicos são sistemas de teste que contêm microrganismos viáveis com uma resistência definida para 
um processo de esterilização específico. Ajudam a monitorizar se as condições necessárias foram atingidas para destruir 
um número especificado de microrganismos para um dado processo de esterilização.

Incubadora ajustável para Indicadores Biológicos em ampola (SCBI):
- Incubação de Indicadores contendo Geobacillus Stearothermophilus (para processos por Vapor, VH , Ozono) se 
ajustada para 
- Incubação de Indicadores contendo Bacillus Atrophaeus
Principais Características:
- Temperatura de incubação selecionável (37
- Tempo de aquecimento muito rápido,  a  min. dependendo da temperatura selecionada
- Termómetro integrado com display digital
- Incuba até  indicadores simultaneamente
- Cavidade para quebrar as ampolas integrada
- Utilização  horas por dia
- Adaptador 
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Máquina de Termo selagem de alto desempenho 
com design inovador
- Suporte de rolos
- Banda de selagem de  mm
- De acordo com a norma ISO 
- Sinal acústico e visual da selagem
- Entrada do papel muito fácil
- Sistema de segurança para evitar queimar o material

- Design ergonómico
- Largura utilizável:  ,  ,  cm

- Máquina inovadora para produzir bolsas 
- Conforme a ISO 
- Com dispensador de rolos e dispositivo de selagem
- Equipado com LCD, porta USB para rastreabilidade
- Flexibilidade máxima
- Custo-benefício
- Dimensões compactas
- Programável

- Máquina de selagem automática
- Conforme a ISO 
- Com impressora integrada
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